
Name Company Address Phone E-mail Address

Joe Chen A R Belli joe.chen@ARBelli.com

Mike Brooks; John Pastore; 

John McNamara
A.A. Will Corporation Stoughton, MA 781-341-4800 mbrooks@aawill.com; estimating@aawill.com

Mark Welch Aggregate Industries Northeast Saugus, MA 781-307-4057 mark.welch@aggregate-us.com

Dave Whitney Albanese Brothers, Inc. Dracut, MA 978-454-8850 dwhitney@albanesebros.com

Pietro Ciano; Paul Scenna Albanese D&S Inc Dracut, MA 978-937-0909 x213

pciano@albaneseds.com; 

pscenna@albaneseds.com; 

marcella@albanesebros.com

Tamera; Frank Baltazar Baltazar Contractors Inc. Ludlow, MA 413-583-6160
officeassistant.bci@gmail.com; 

fbaltazar@baltazarci.com

Tom Day; Dan Deacon Barletta Heavy Division Canton, MA 781-821-6222
info@barlettaco.com; tday@barlettaco.com; 

ddeacon@barlettaco.com

Jon Diamond Biszko Corp. 508-679-0518 jdiamond@biszkocorp.com

Rick Amirault D&R General Contracting, Inc. Melrose, MA 781-321-7772 ricka@drpaving.com; rar@drpaving.com

Elin Carbonneau Dagle Electrical Construction Corp Wilimington, MA 800-379-1459
ecarbonneau@deccorp.com; 

lcallanan@deccorp.com

Stew McCormack Defelice Corp smccormack@defelicecorp.com

Marissa Gemma E.T. & L. Corp. Stow, MA` 978-897-4353 mgemma@etlcorp.com

Kevin Hoyt ET&L Corp 978-897-4353 khoyt@etlcorp.com

Mark Richardson ET&L Corp 978-897-4353 mrichardson@etlcorp.com

Brad Shalek I.W. Harding Construction Co West Bridgewater, MA 508-588-2222 x202 bshalek@iwharding.com

Mike Mattrick Ideal Concrete Block Westford, MA 978-692-3076 mmattrick@idealconcreteblock.com

Elisa Angelli LM Heavy Construction 617-592-6144 TLE@lmheavycivil.com

Regina Curran; Craig 

Stewart; Steve Oien
McCourt Construction South Boston, MA 617-269-2330 x128

RCurran@mccourtconstruction.com; 

CStewart@mccourtconstruction.com; 

Elaine Baker P. Gioioso & Sons, Inc. 617-364-5800 Elaine@pgioioso.com; JoeB@pgioioso.com

Karen Fitzgerald ProjectDog Newburyport, MA 978-499-9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Peter Williamson R. Zoppo Corp Stoughton, MA 781-344-8822

Jill Cunningham; Alfredo P. Revoli Construction Co Franklin, MA 508-520-2350 x29 jillc@revoliconst.com; alfredo@revoliconst.com

Querino Pacella RJV Construction Corp Canton, MA 781-821-1469 qp@rjvconstruction.com

Jim Roncone SPS New England JRoncone@SPSNewEngland.com

Craig McPherson Sybertech Waste Reduction Ltd 604-544-3839 cmacpherson@swrl.com

Ed Dishong The Dow Company Dracut, MA 978-682-1414

info@thedowcompany.com; 

edishong@thedowcompany.com

D'Allessandro Avon, MA estimating@dallessandro.com

Michael Saccone MDR Construction Tewksbury, MA 978-851-0999 msaccone@mdrconstruction.com

NEL Corp glenn@nelcorporation.com

WL French North Billerica, MA 978-663-2623 customerservice@wlfrench.com

Ken Vogel WES Construction Halifax, MA 781-294-1080

KVogel@wesconstructioncorp.com; 

JVogel@wesconstructioncorp.com

Charles Contracting john@charlescontracting.net
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Todd Nedzweckas Garrity Asphalt Reclaiming, Inc.
22 Peters Road Bloomfield, CT 

06002

Tel 860-243-2300

Fax 860-243-3100
todd@garrityasphalt.com

Steve Johnson Murray paving & reclamation inc
55 whitney street Holliston, ma. 

01746

ph: 508-429-9400

fax: 508-429-9401
stevemurraypave@gmail.com

Kristen McCaffrey
Lazaro Paving Corp.

800 Mt. Laurel Circle Shirley, MA 

01464
978-425-2551 kristen@lazaropaving.com

Jonathan Sacca JNJ Sacca, Inc.
92 Spy Pond Parkway, Arlington, MA 

02474
617-489-1819 JNJSacca@comcast.net

mailto:JNJSacca@comcast.net

